Kentucky Clinicians_on_Active_CE_Audit_with_Agency_Affiliation

User Last User First User Primary User Primary Service Name Service User
Name Name Certification ID License Level License ID Status

Aubin Bradley 1119004 EMT Active -
CE Audit

BADERTSCHER  WILLIAM 1035570 EMT Active -
CE Audit

Banks Larry 1127471 EMT Active -
CE Audit

BARNES MILTON 1011277 EMT Active -
CE Audit

BELT MARLA 1057591 EMT Deaconess EMS, LLC (1043) 1043 Active -
CE Audit

Deaconess EMS, LLC (1342) 1342 Active -
CE Audit

Deaconess EMS, LLC (1646) 1646 Active -
CE Audit

CRITTENDEN CO. EMS 1023 Active -
CE Audit

Bosiljevac Andrew 1124890 EMR Active -
CE Audit

BRATCHER SUMMER 1114573 EMT Active -
CE Audit

BROOKS BENJAMIN 1023984 EMT Active -
CE Audit

Kendra 1119572 Advanced EMT  MENIFEE COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE 1623 Active -
CE Audit

MOREHEAD-ROWAN CO. EMS 1169 Active -
CE Audit

BROWN CHRISTOPHER 1116496 EMT Active -
CE Audit

BRYAN MICHAEL 1045515 EMT Active -
CE Audit

BUNCH TERRY 1036585 Paramedic Active -
CE Audit

Burns Ella 1122360 Advanced EMT Active -
CE Audit

Burton Samantha 1125466 Advanced EMT Active -
CE Audit

BUSH ANITA 1019915 EMT Active -
CE Audit

CARNEY BRUCE 1057368 EMT Active -
CE Audit

CATLETT DOUGLAS 1113583 EMT Active -
CE Audit

CATRON KENNY 1023833 Paramedic Active -
CE Audit

Clark John 1119039 Paramedic Med-Trans dba Highlands Emergency Air Rescue and 7017 Active -
Transport (H.E.AR.T.) CE Audit

COMBS DAVID 1115970 EMT Active -
CE Audit

CONARD STACIE 1115938 EMT Active -
CE Audit

Conrow Kenneth 1123316 EMT Active -
CE Audit

Cranmer Cali 1120785 EMT Active -
CE Audit

Cruse Kristen 1124960 Paramedic Active -
CE Audit

CUMMINS KEVIN 1050243 EMT Active -
CE Audit

DARNALL KIMBERLY 1019024 EMT Active -
CE Audit

DAVIS JAMES 1108756 EMR Active -
CE Audit
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User Last
Name

DENTON

DIAL

DORRAUGH

Dotson

Elam
ELLIS
ENGLAND

ETHERTON

EVANS

Farmer

Gagnon
GILLIAM
Godbold
GOLDBERG
green
Hamilton
Hammond
HANSEN
HARBOLT
hargis

Harris
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User First
Name
PAUL
LISA
TRAVIS

JUSTIN

DANIEL

Briana

Ashley
CHARLES
ERIC

BRIDGETT

ROCHELLE

Elizabeth

Grant
DANIELLE
Cliff

JEFF
dillon
Cameron
Amber
KURT
ARTHUR
brian

Elizabeth

User Primary

Certification ID

1118420

1056196

1055447

1113491

1057099

1125465

1125213

1052169

1025231

1023655

1037207

1127101

1118865

1057480

1127220

1048141

1122575

1127754

1120586

1056008

1039489

1118556

1119168

User Primary

License Level

EMT

EMT

EMT

Advanced EMT

Paramedic

Advanced EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Service Name

LARUE COUNTY EMS

GREEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

FRANKLIN-SIMPSON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE
LOGAN COUNTY EMS (1680)

LOGAN COUNTY EMS (1681)

COM CARE, INC.

STANFORD EMS AND RESCUE dba LINCOLN COUNTY
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES, INC.
DANVILLE FIRE DEPT

GREEN COUNTY EMS

Alpha Event Medicine (8006)

AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1707)

AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1706)

Alpha Event Medicine (8001)

Alpha Partners LLC

UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY
TRANSPORT (1687)

UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY
TRANSPORT (3004)

LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1188)

Service

User

License ID Status

1361

1467

1336

1680

1681

1683

1267

TEI-047

TEI-186

8006

1707

1706

8001

8005

1687

3004

1188

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit
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User Last
Name

HENSLEY
Hill
Howard
Jackson
Jacobs
JARRELL

Jenkins

JONES

KECK
KEEBORTZ
KEENE
KLEIN
Kruger
Kunkel
Kunz

LE

LEACH

LEWIS

LITTLE
LOVELESS
Lynn
MARTIN
MASELLI
Mason

MAY

McPherson
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User First
Name

Kimberly
BILLY

Megan
Kimberly
William
Roshay

PATRICIA

Hillary

CECIL

Corey

JOSHUA DAVID
WILLIAM
CHRISTOPHER
BENJAMIN
Seth

Madeline
Ethan
PHUONG
ANDREW

RICHARD

STACY
RICKY
SheyAnn
ROBIN
LINDSEY
Nicholas

MATTHEW

CHRISTINA

User Primary
Certification ID

1118962

1057216

1127930

1120900

1127005

1128149

1038184

1128151

1113433

1128084

1054598

1037773

1052137

1119166

1121283

1125555

1127514

1057419

1021062

1054087

1056955

1029554

1127319

1105577

1052444

1118606

1108610

1114278

User Primary
License Level

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

Advanced EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMR

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMR

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT

Paramedic

EMT

EMR

EMT

EMT

Advanced EMT

EMT

Service User
License ID Status

Service Name

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1706) 1706

Patriot EMS (1690) 1690
Patriot EMS (1675) 1675

MAGOFFIN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE 1699

MCCREARY CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE 1312
MIDDLESBORO FD AMBULANCE SERVICE 1439
LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE 1288

Norton Adult Transport 1702

Norton Adult Transport 1702

WASHINGTON CO. EMS TEI-082

WASHINGTON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE 1365

Alpha Partners LLC 8005

PLEASURE RIDGE PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 1109
Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District TEI-338

LOGAN ALUMINUM AMBULANCE SERVICE 4006
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User Last
Name

Meeks

MILLER

MOORE

MORRIS

Moyers
MURPHY
NEVILLE
NEWCOM
NICHTER
NICKERSON
Ogle

OSBORNE

Osman

Paredes
Parkhill
Patterson
PEASE

PHILLIPS
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User First
Name
Derek
MARCUS

MICHAEL

Shian
KASHUA
DAVID

NICHOLAS

Brandon
WILLIAM
JAMES
HILARY
KENNETH
LISA
Stacy

BOBBY

Robert

Miguel
Amelia
Christopher
PEGGY
KIM

MICHAEL

User Primary
Certification ID

1125702
1114065

1049825

1125640
1116275
1009265

1055248

1122163
1056559
1057035
1057072
1034680
1039244
1121092

1029661

1123195

1127772
1117447
1118647
1019632
1104861

1023018

User Primary
License Level

EMT
EMT

Paramedic

EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT

Paramedic
EMT

EMT

Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

EMT
Paramedic
EMR
EMT
EMR

Paramedic

Service Name

PLEASURE RIDGE PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District

Owensboro Fire Department

MIDDLESBORO FD AMBULANCE SERVICE

MCLEAN COUNTY EMS

Louisville Gas and Electric

Air Evac Lifeteam

AIR EVAC LIFETEAM

Prestonsburg Fire EMS

Air Evac Lifeteam

LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1188)

Alpha Event Medicine (8001)
Alpha Event Medicine (8006)
Alpha Partners LLC

MEADE COUNTY EMS
BULLITT COUNTY EMS

THE MEDICAL CENTER EMS

ST. MATTHEWS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

WASHINGTON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

WASHINGTON CO. EMS

Service

User

License ID Status

1109

TEI-338

TEI-303

6005

1439

TEI-078

TEI-308

TEI-294

7012

1703

TEI-294

1188

8001

8006

8005

1091

1613

1077

1685

1365

TEI-082

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit
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User Last

Name
PREECE
PROFFITT
PUGH
Pullins
RAMIREZ
MENDOZA
Ray
REECE

Reed

Reeves

REYNOLDS
ROGERS
Schaper
Shaw
SHIELDS

SMITH

Speakman
Spradlin
STEELE
Strange
Varney
WAGGENER
WALKER

Webb

WEISENBERGER

WHITAKER
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User First

Name
William
JAMES
HEATHER
JASON
Andrew
TIFFANY
Trevor
BRANDON

Christopher

Brettan

MELISSA
CAROLINE
Mollie
Steven
THEODORE
DOUGLAS
Lindsey
STEFANI
Katelyn
Jaci
DERRICK
Ryan
Douglas
MARK
STEWART

Brian

ROBERT
ANTHONY

NATHAN

User Primary
Certification ID
1127233
1115954
1030215
1039166
1120663
1053084
1125895
1052230

1124841

1127369

1050864
1055146
1117181

1125122
1034343
1014081
1125525
1043709
1124706
1127815
1053054
1122245
1116117

1114369
1018185

1118691

1055280
1050600

1052432

User Primary
License Level
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT

Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT

Service Name

LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE

MADISON COUNTY EMS

MONTGOMERY CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE
LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE
King’s Daughters Medical Transport

Knott County Ambulance Service DBA Perry County

Ambulance
PERRY CO. AMBULANCE AUTHORITY, INC.

COVINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE

ELLIOTT COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Mt. Washington Fire & EMS

GREEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES
(1686)

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES
(2024)

PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES
(1677)

CLARK COUNTY FIRE DEPT

Service

User

License ID Status

1288

1268

1445

1288

1673

1376

1416

1304

1178

1697

1467

1686

2024

1677

TEI-161

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit

Active -
CE Audit
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User Last User First User Primary User Primary Service Name

Service User

Name Name Certification ID License Level License ID Status

Whittemore Eric 1116084 EMT DANVILLE FIRE DEPT TEI-047 Active -
CE Audit

WILEY TIMOTHY 1101177 EMR Active -
CE Audit

Yakimovicz Olivia 1122443 Paramedic ANCHORAGE MIDDLETOWN FIRE & EMS 1431 Active -
CE Audit

TEI-284 Active -
CE Audit

Report Criteria

User Status: Is Equal To Active - CE Audit
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