

Clinicians_on_Active_CE_Audit_with_Agency_Affiliation

User Last Name	User First Name	User Primary Certification ID	User Primary License Level	Service Name	Service License ID	User Status
Aubin	Bradley	1119004	EMT			Active - CE Audit
BADERTSCHER	WILLIAM	1035570	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Banks	Larry	1127471	EMT			Active - CE Audit
BARNES	MILTON	1011277	EMT			Active - CE Audit
BELT	MARLA	1057591	EMT	Deaconess EMS, LLC (1043)	1043	Active - CE Audit
				Deaconess EMS, LLC (1342)	1342	Active - CE Audit
				Deaconess EMS, LLC (1646)	1646	Active - CE Audit
				CRITTENDEN CO. EMS	1023	Active - CE Audit
Bosiljevac	Andrew	1124890	EMR			Active - CE Audit
BRATCHER	SUMMER	1114573	EMT			Active - CE Audit
BROOKS	BENJAMIN	1023984	EMT			Active - CE Audit
	Kendra	1119572	Advanced EMT	MENIFEE COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE	1623	Active - CE Audit
				MOREHEAD-ROWAN CO. EMS	1169	Active - CE Audit
BROWN	CHRISTOPHER	1116496	EMT			Active - CE Audit
BRYAN	MICHAEL	1045515	EMT			Active - CE Audit
BUNCH	TERRY	1036585	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
Burns	Ella	1122360	Advanced EMT			Active - CE Audit
Burton	Samantha	1125466	Advanced EMT			Active - CE Audit
BUSH	ANITA	1019915	EMT			Active - CE Audit
CARNEY	BRUCE	1057368	EMT			Active - CE Audit
CATLETT	DOUGLAS	1113583	EMT			Active - CE Audit
CATRON	KENNY	1023833	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
Clark	John	1119039	Paramedic	Med-Trans dba Highlands Emergency Air Rescue and Transport (H.E.A.R.T.)	7017	Active - CE Audit
COMBS	DAVID	1115970	EMT			Active - CE Audit
CONARD	STACIE	1115938	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Conrow	Kenneth	1123316	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Cranmer	Cali	1120785	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Cruse	Kristen	1124960	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
CUMMINS	KEVIN	1050243	EMT			Active - CE Audit
DARNALL	KIMBERLY	1019024	EMT			Active - CE Audit
DAVIS	JAMES	1108756	EMR			Active - CE Audit

User Last Name	User First Name	User Primary Certification ID	User Primary License Level	Service Name	Service License ID	User Status
	PAUL	1118420	EMT			Active - CE Audit
DENTON	LISA	1056196	EMT			Active - CE Audit
	TRAVIS	1055447	EMT			Active - CE Audit
DIAL	JUSTIN	1113491	Advanced EMT	LARUE COUNTY EMS	1361	Active - CE Audit
				GREEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE	1467	Active - CE Audit
DORRAUGH	DANIEL	1057099	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
Dotson	Briana	1125465	Advanced EMT	FRANKLIN-SIMPSON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1336	Active - CE Audit
				LOGAN COUNTY EMS (1680)	1680	Active - CE Audit
				LOGAN COUNTY EMS (1681)	1681	Active - CE Audit
				COM CARE, INC.	1683	Active - CE Audit
Elam	Ashley	1125213	EMT	STANFORD EMS AND RESCUE dba LINCOLN COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES, INC.	1267	Active - CE Audit
ELLIS	CHARLES	1052169	EMT	DANVILLE FIRE DEPT	TEI-047	Active - CE Audit
ENGLAND	ERIC	1025231	EMT	GREEN COUNTY EMS	TEI-186	Active - CE Audit
ETHERTON	BRIDGETT	1023655	Paramedic	Alpha Event Medicine (8006)	8006	Active - CE Audit
				AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1707)	1707	Active - CE Audit
				AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1706)	1706	Active - CE Audit
				Alpha Event Medicine (8001)	8001	Active - CE Audit
				Alpha Partners LLC	8005	Active - CE Audit
EVANS	ROCHELLE	1037207	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Farmer	Elizabeth	1127101	EMT	UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY TRANSPORT (1687)	1687	Active - CE Audit
				UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY TRANSPORT (3004)	3004	Active - CE Audit
Gagnon	Grant	1118865	EMT			Active - CE Audit
GILLIAM	DANIELLE	1057480	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
Godbold	Cliff	1127220	EMT			Active - CE Audit
GOLDBERG	JEFF	1048141	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
green	dillon	1122575	EMT	LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1188)	1188	Active - CE Audit
Hamilton	Cameron	1127754	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Hammond	Amber	1120586	EMT			Active - CE Audit
HANSEN	KURT	1056008	EMT			Active - CE Audit
HARBOLT	ARTHUR	1039489	EMT			Active - CE Audit
hargis	brian	1118556	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Harris	Elizabeth	1119168	EMT			Active - CE Audit

User Last Name	User First Name	User Primary Certification ID	User Primary License Level	Service Name	Service License ID	User Status
	Kimberly	1118962	EMT			Active - CE Audit
HENSLEY	BILLY	1057216	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Hill	Megan	1127930	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
Howard	Kimberly	1120900	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Jackson	William	1127005	Advanced EMT			Active - CE Audit
Jacobs	Roshay	1128149	EMT	AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1706)	1706	Active - CE Audit
JARRELL	PATRICIA	1038184	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Jenkins	Hillary	1128151	EMT	Patriot EMS (1690)	1690	Active - CE Audit
				Patriot EMS (1675)	1675	Active - CE Audit
				MAGOFFIN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE	1699	Active - CE Audit
JONES	CECIL	1113433	EMR			Active - CE Audit
	Corey	1128084	EMT	MCCREARY CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1312	Active - CE Audit
KECK	JOSHUA DAVID	1054598	EMT	MIDDLESBORO FD AMBULANCE SERVICE	1439	Active - CE Audit
KEEBORTZ	WILLIAM	1037773	Paramedic	LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1288	Active - CE Audit
KEENE	CHRISTOPHER	1052137	Paramedic	Norton Adult Transport	1702	Active - CE Audit
KLEIN	BENJAMIN	1119166	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Kruger	Seth	1121283	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Kunkel	Madeline	1125555	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Kunz	Ethan	1127514	EMR			Active - CE Audit
LE	PHUONG	1057419	Paramedic	Norton Adult Transport	1702	Active - CE Audit
LEACH	ANDREW	1021062	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
LEWIS	RICHARD	1054087	Paramedic	WASHINGTON CO. EMS	TEI-082	Active - CE Audit
				WASHINGTON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1365	Active - CE Audit
LITTLE	STACY	1056955	EMT			Active - CE Audit
LOVELESS	RICKY	1029554	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
Lynn	SheyAnn	1127319	EMT	Alpha Partners LLC	8005	Active - CE Audit
MARTIN	ROBIN	1105577	EMR			Active - CE Audit
MASELLI	LINDSEY	1052444	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Mason	Nicholas	1118606	EMT			Active - CE Audit
MAY	MATTHEW	1108610	Advanced EMT	PLEASURE RIDGE PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	1109	Active - CE Audit
				Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District	TEI-338	Active - CE Audit
McPherson	CHRISTINA	1114278	EMT	LOGAN ALUMINUM AMBULANCE SERVICE	4006	Active - CE Audit

User Last Name	User First Name	User Primary Certification ID	User Primary License Level	Service Name	Service License ID	User Status
Meeks	Derek	1125702	EMT			Active - CE Audit
MILLER	MARCUS	1114065	EMT			Active - CE Audit
	MICHAEL	1049825	Paramedic	PLEASURE RIDGE PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	1109	Active - CE Audit
				Pleasure Ridge Park Fire District	TEI-338	Active - CE Audit
	Shian	1125640	EMT			Active - CE Audit
MOORE	KASHUA	1116275	EMT		Active - CE Audit	
MORRIS	DAVID	1009265	EMT			Active - CE Audit
	NICHOLAS	1055248	EMT	Owensboro Fire Department	TEI-303	Active - CE Audit
6005					Active - CE Audit	
Moyers	Brandon	1122163	Paramedic	MIDDLESBORO FD AMBULANCE SERVICE	1439	Active - CE Audit
MURPHY	WILLIAM	1056559	EMT	MCLEAN COUNTY EMS	TEI-078	Active - CE Audit
NEVILLE	JAMES	1057035	EMT			Active - CE Audit
NEWCOM	HILARY	1057072	Advanced EMT			Active - CE Audit
NICHTER	KENNETH	1034680	EMT	Louisville Gas and Electric	TEI-308	Active - CE Audit
NICKERSON	LISA	1039244	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Ogle	Stacy	1121092	EMT	Air Evac Lifeteam	TEI-294	Active - CE Audit
OSBORNE	BOBBY	1029661	Paramedic	AIR EVAC LIFETEAM	7012	Active - CE Audit
				Prestonsburg Fire EMS	1703	Active - CE Audit
				Air Evac Lifeteam	TEI-294	Active - CE Audit
				LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1188)	1188	Active - CE Audit
Osman	Robert	1123195	Paramedic	Alpha Event Medicine (8001)	8001	Active - CE Audit
				Alpha Event Medicine (8006)	8006	Active - CE Audit
				Alpha Partners LLC	8005	Active - CE Audit
				MEADE COUNTY EMS	1091	Active - CE Audit
				BULLITT COUNTY EMS	1613	Active - CE Audit
Paredes	Miguel	1127772	EMT	THE MEDICAL CENTER EMS	1077	Active - CE Audit
Parkhill	Amelia	1117447	Paramedic	ST. MATTHEWS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	1685	Active - CE Audit
Patterson	Christopher	1118647	EMR			Active - CE Audit
PEASE	PEGGY	1019632	EMT			Active - CE Audit
PHILLIPS	KIM	1104861	EMR			Active - CE Audit
	MICHAEL	1023018	Paramedic	WASHINGTON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1365	Active - CE Audit
WASHINGTON CO. EMS				TEI-082	Active - CE Audit	

User Last Name	User First Name	User Primary Certification ID	User Primary License Level	Service Name	Service License ID	User Status
	William	1127233	EMT	LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1288	Active - CE Audit
PREECE	JAMES	1115954	EMT			Active - CE Audit
PROFFITT	HEATHER	1030215	Paramedic			Active - CE Audit
PUGH	JASON	1039166	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Pullins	Andrew	1120663	Paramedic	MADISON COUNTY EMS	1268	Active - CE Audit
RAMIREZ MENDOZA	TIFFANY	1053084	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Ray	Trevor	1125895	Advanced EMT	MONTGOMERY CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1445	Active - CE Audit
REECE	BRANDON	1052230	EMT	LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1288	Active - CE Audit
Reed	Christopher	1124841	EMT	King's Daughters Medical Transport	1673	Active - CE Audit
Reeves	Brettan	1127369	EMT	Knott County Ambulance Service DBA Perry County Ambulance	1376	Active - CE Audit
				PERRY CO. AMBULANCE AUTHORITY, INC.	1416	Active - CE Audit
REYNOLDS	MELISSA	1050864	EMT			Active - CE Audit
ROGERS	CAROLINE	1055146	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Schaper	Mollie	1117181	Paramedic	COVINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE	1304	Active - CE Audit
Shaw	Steven	1125122	EMT			Active - CE Audit
SHIELDS	THEODORE	1034343	EMT			Active - CE Audit
SMITH	DOUGLAS	1014081	EMT			Active - CE Audit
	Lindsey	1125525	EMT	ELLIOTT COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE	1178	Active - CE Audit
	STEFANI	1043709	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Speakman	Katelyn	1124706	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Spradlin	Jaci	1127815	EMT			Active - CE Audit
STEELE	DERRICK	1053054	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Strange	Ryan	1122245	Paramedic	Mt. Washington Fire & EMS	1697	Active - CE Audit
Varney	Douglas	1116117	Paramedic	GREEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE	1467	Active - CE Audit
WAGGENER	MARK	1114369	EMT			Active - CE Audit
WALKER	STEWART	1018185	EMT			Active - CE Audit
Webb	Brian	1118691	EMT	PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (1686)	1686	Active - CE Audit
				PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (2024)	2024	Active - CE Audit
				PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (1677)	1677	Active - CE Audit
	ROBERT	1055280	Advanced EMT			Active - CE Audit
WEISENBERGER	ANTHONY	1050600	EMT			Active - CE Audit
WHITAKER	NATHAN	1052432	EMT	CLARK COUNTY FIRE DEPT	TEI-161	Active - CE Audit

User Last Name	User First Name	User Primary Certification ID	User Primary License Level	Service Name	Service License ID	User Status
Whittemore	Eric	1116084	EMT	DANVILLE FIRE DEPT	TEI-047	Active - CE Audit
WILEY	TIMOTHY	1101177	EMR			Active - CE Audit
Yakimovicz	Olivia	1122443	Paramedic	ANCHORAGE MIDDLETOWN FIRE & EMS	1431	Active - CE Audit
					TEI-284	Active - CE Audit

Report Criteria

User Status: Is Equal To Active - CE Audit